Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTIES IN THE RECORDATION FORM COVERSHEET previously recorded on Reel 012548 Frame 0292. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the NAME AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTIES.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Stephen R. Gilbert	03/19/2002
Kaushal Singh	03/27/2002
Sanjeev Aggarwal	03/20/2002
Stevan Hunter	04/01/2002

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agilent Technologies Inc		
Street Address:	P.O. Box 7599		
Internal Address:	Legal Department		
City:	Loveland		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
Postal Code:	80537		

Name:	Texas Instruments, Inc.		
Street Address:	P.O. Box 661099		
City:	Dallas		
State/Country:	TEXAS		
Postal Code:	75266-1099		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Patent Number:	6730354	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)553-2365

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

PATENT REEL: 019850 FRAME: 0493

500358660

6/3035

10 07% F

Phone: 970 635 6916

Email: marcella.wilhite@agilent.com

Correspondent Name: Marcella Wilhite
Address Line 1: P.O. Box 7599
Address Line 2: MS DL429

Address Line 4: Loveland, COLORADO 80537

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 10004085-01

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Marcella Wilhite

Total Attachments: 1

source=Coversheet09202007#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019850 FRAME: 0494

FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92			U.S DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE I Trademark Office
RECOR	ECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
	PATENTS C	ONLY	Attorney Docket No.	10003787-1
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addr	ress of receiving party(i	ies):
Stephen R. Gilbert		AGILENT TECH	HNOLOGIES, INC.	
Kaushal Singh		Legal Departme	ent, DL429 perty Administration	
Sanjeev Aggarwal		P.O. Box 7599)	
Stevan Hunter		Loveland, Colo	orado 80537-0599	
	v			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	Yes _X No	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached?	Yes X No
3. Nature of Conveyance:				
X Assignment	Merger	_	Change of Name	
Security Agreement	Other			
Execution Date(s): 3/19/02, 3/27/02, 3/20/				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
If this document is being filed together wit	h a new appli	cation, execution da	ate of the application is	: :
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
Serial No.: 09/925,223 Date Filed: 08/08/	/2001			
Ad	ditional numb	ers attached? NO		
5. Name and address of party to whom concorning document should be mailed:	respondence	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
IPA Legal Dept. MS DL-429		Enclosed	t	
815 SW 14th Street Loveland, CO. 80537		X Authoriz	rization to be charged to deposit account.	
		8. Deposit Account Number:50-1078		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the true copy of the original document.	ne foregoing ii	nformation is true a	nd correct and any atta	ached copy is a
	lil h			
K. Lopez Diangson	Xx LIMIN	1180-	Apr 03, 200	12
——————————————————————————————————————	ignature '	7:	Date	
Total number	of pages includ	ing cover sheet, attac	hments, and document:_	6
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
Mail document to be recorded with required	l cover sheet or-U.S.Paten Box A	nt and Trademark Of ssignment	ffice	
	Washingto	n, D.C. 20231		

Rev 01/02 (Recdasgn)
RECORDED: 09/20/2007

PATENT REEL: 019850 FRAME: 0495